
BA55.3 Moncure Pittsboro Breakaway

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 L 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
0.3 L 3.4 US-15 S/?US-501 S
3.7 R 1 Lystra Rd
4.7 R 1.4 Farrington Point Rd
6.1 S 4.7 Farrington Rd
10.8 R >.1 US-64 E
10.9 R 3.2 Beaver Creek Rd
14.1 R 8.6 Pea Ridge Rd
22.6 R 2.7 Moncure Pittsboro Rd
25.4 R 4.2 Gum Springs Church Rd
29.6 S 3.6 Hanks Chapel Rd
33.1 L >.1 Turn left to stay on

Hanks Chapel Rd
33.2 L 0.4 US-64 BUS W
33.5 R 1.4 Thompson St
34.9 L >.1 N Masonic St
35 R 0.1 E Salisbury St
35.1 L >.1 Hillsboro St
35.1 S 0.5 US-64 BUS W
35.7 R 0.2 NC-87 N
35.9 S 8 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87
43.9 R 2.2 Chicken Bridge Rd
46.2 R 2.8 River Rd
48.9 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
49.5 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
50.3 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd
50.6 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
52.6 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
52.8 R 0.8 Great Ridge Pkwy
53.6 R 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
53.9 R 1.2 Briar Chapel Pkwy
55.2 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
55.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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